Class

Olderfleet Fully Forward Autotest
ROBINSONS, GLENWHERRY, 31ST JULY 2021

LARNE MOTOR CLUB

MAIN RESULTS

DRIVER

James
Crowe

Mark
Francis

Robert
Robinson

Ben McKee

Robert
Woodside

George
McMillen

Matt
Walker
Walker

Roger
Dawson

James
Johnston

Lawrence
Baird

Bryan
Mutch

Andrew
Earney

Martin
McKernan

Adam
McMullan

Harry Barr

Robert
Haslett

Dessie
Martin

Adam
Hilditch

Gareth
Dillon

CLASS

TEST

1A

515

46.3

475

501

49.4

48.4

46.7

486

519

495

515

533

552

49.8

52.0

557

50.8

48.0

TEST

B

471

46.6

46.4

497

48.2

46.9

47.3

476

48.0

471

487

515

50.7

539

489

50.0

523

50.2

46.4

TEST

1c

473

46.2

46.8

491

47.8

459

47.0

484

481

471

49.6

50.2

505

539

489

522

54.5

48.6

47.8

TEST

1D

46.1

45.8

515

48.8

479

46.9

46.8

47.0

48.8

471

51.0

492

48.8

541

48.5

536

538

481

48.8

192

184.9

192.2

197.7

193.3

1881

187.8

1917

193.5

193.2

198.8

202.4

2033

2171

196.1

2078

216.3

197.7

191

TEST

2A

631

652

60.8

64.6

64.6

65.6

68.2

653

631

61.9

64.6

65.3

611

64.9

62.4

62.0

739

TEST

2B

61.8

67.7

60.9

64.6

593

60.9

653

61.7

586

63.2

65.1

60.3

62.6

61.4

61.6

68.2

69.3

TEST

2¢C

61.2

61.7

59.2

65.0

60.9

605

66.1

65.8

62.3

58.4

62.4

671

58.8

61.8

60.4

60.5

61.2

64.1

69.3

TEST

2D

60.6

611

591

636

59.4

61.6

622

59.8

599

586

61.4

62.4

58.8

60.1

591

60.1

61.0

62.5

65.7

438.7

440.6

4322

4555

4375

436.7

4496

4444

440.5

430.7

450.4

462.3

4423

466.5

438.6

452.2

462.1

458.3

469.2

TEST

3A

726

74.6

79.2

74.6

77.0

82.4

79.0

73.5

79.5

811

79.5

72.4

835

733

812

797

71.5

741

742

TEST

3B

69.8

73.8

76.6

721

70.7

79.4

709

715

80.7

81.0

74

731

74.3

72.2

79.3

74.3

72.7

84.4

776

TEST

715

72.0

73.4

726

69.6

776

72.0

71.9

757

80.5

72.5

71.0

741

71.6

72.4

72.8

72.5

72.7

TEST

3D

69.5

72.0

727

712

69.9

742

70.8

70.4

735

741

726

72.4

815

733

72.8

741

721

722

732

7221

733

7341

746

7247

7503

742.3

731.7

749.9

7474

749.1

7512

7557

756.9

745.8

752.7

751.2

761.5

766.9

TEST

4A

501

43.8

441

42.8

63.0

43.4

437

535

446

452

459

436

449

44.7

50.4

476

44.6

455

43.0

TEST

4B

449

426

44.6

429

46.5

421

436

535

439

452

46.7

491

442

444

491

46.1

489

44

431

TEST

4c

44.9

429

452

425

451

422

49.0

44.2

4by

44.9

455

45.0

43.8

437

444

46.6

449

442

427

TEST

4D

435

477

44.8

431

427

442

437

432

451

454

447

45.0

45.4

44.6

454

44

496

445

443

TOTAL

905.5

910.0

912.8

917.3

922.0

922.2

922.3

926.1

927.9

928.1

931.9

933.9

934.0

934.3

935.1

937.1

939.2

939.8

940.0

POSITION

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



DRIVER

Malcolm
McQueen

Roger
Gordon

Caleb
Cuddy

Jimmy
Dougan

Mark Brien

Derek
Brogan

Derek
Harrison

James Mills

Adam
McKee

Chris
Dunne

Patrick
Johnson

Peter Mann

Robin
Cuddy

Wallace
McKee

Wesley Lyle

Robert
McGimpsey

Jim
McSherry

Sam Lyle

Eoin Shaw

lan McCann

Eric Martin

Samuel
Baird

Kieran
Mahoney

Jonathan
Millar

Mark
O’'Donnell

Kyle
Thompson

Michael
O'donnell

Peter
Davey

CLASS

TEST

1A

49.8

48.4

49.4

50.6

56.9

49.6

55.4

59.4

578

532

56.5

506

54.9

572

547

56.4

53.4

56.7

54.0

522

525

54.8

530

583

61.8

527

530

TEST

B

489

497

543

50.8

49.0

49.2

49.8

48.7

517

553

58.0

60.0

49.2

519

57.8

54.9

543

55.0

517

538

52.4

509

56.9

558

518

511

TEST

1c

491

482

597

501

48.7

49.8

48.6

48.6

516

54.7

49.8

54.4

503

513

54.6

56.8

538

489

54.5

52.8

536

56.7

56.7

512

511

TEST

1D

481

48.3

482

501

49.7

48.8

479

481

51.2

55.8

50.4

553

54.6

49.6

52.0

522

541

516

49.8

521

523

51.0

517

681

591

511

523

1959

194.6

211.6

2016

204.3

197.4

201.7

197.4

213.9

2236

2.4

226.2

204.7

2077

2216

210

2222

2131

2081

2156

2091

24

21.9

2092

240

233.4

206.8

2075

TEST

2A

62.3

65.8

61.5

68.9

68.1

64.8

636

63.9

66.1

66.8

66.1

65.4

671

72.8

675

82.0

7.2

82.0

713

82.0

64.4

64.5

69.7

66.8

TEST
2B

60.8

67.2

59.5

66.3

60.7

69.5

631

61.7

62.6

68.8

63.2

65.4

61.8

63.2

64.0

64.8

63.6

68.3

78.6

63.9

68.6

68.5

635

711

64.2

63.8

65.7

62.7

TEST

2C

599

629

59.6

64.6

59.2

65.8

62.0

61.8

62.8

64.2

60.8

66.1

65.5

60.9

64.9

67.3

629

66.3

66.0

70.4

729

673

66.4

66.6

63.4

63.9

613

TEST
20

61.6

631

64.2

631

59.4

64.2

631

61.8

61.3

62.3

615

65.1

61.4

615

63.0

63.8

657

651

701

71.8

69.4

68.6

61.8

63.5

655

639

63.4

631

440.5

453.6

456.4

464.5

446

465

4547

4461

464.2

482.8

463

489.6

459.5

458.7

480.6

4737

4872

480.3

492.6

503.7

491.7

503.4

475.8

4922

500.7

489

469.5

4614

TEST
3A

853

84.9

88.7

781

741

75.9

821

74.6

74.3

781

76.6

78.0

85.5

787

88.8

828

76.3

773

755

787

781

76.5

84.9

75.8

76.2

80.8

89.0

926

TEST
38

80.8

76.5

76.

773

72.3

745

84.5

736

73.0

79.2

789

76.8

83.2

815

T4.4

76.2

74.8

76.5

73.4

74.2

776

772

76.3

77.8

81.8

78.6

76.3

89.8

TEST

3C

74.3

741

756

79.5

73.7

77.0

89.6

73.0

723

754

79.5

722

76.3

77.8

74.7

75.0

78.4

796

80.0

763

74.3

74.0

776

772

74.5

89.6

TEST

3D

752

731

731

736

89.5

76.9

76.4

89.5

78.6

78.0

731

746

76.3

7.7

80.0

731

72.3

752

72.8

774

74.5

79.3

73.8

74.5

79.4

88.2

835

7572

762.4

768.4

769.1

761.4

766

774.7

759.4

779.7

7911

763.9

7944

762.8

800.1

783.6

7853

784.3

7923

809

804.8

8079

790.6

793.6

810.8

805

7975

816.9

TEST
4A

454

45.4

43.4

455

513

46.2

45.6

503

48.7

451

52.4

456

45.9

60.6

473

52.4

479

62.8

509

44.9

43.6

44.5

62.8

49.8

49.4

521

TEST

4B

453

451

42.4

442

482

46.8

46.2

484

475

44.6

58.4

454

493

452

483

46.2

49.8

452

Sl.4

435

502

478

48.6

629

456

TEST

4c

457

437

43.4

435

44.7

473

46.6

451

471

479

449

46.3

503

44.6

47.6

50.7

43.6

46.6

43.8

452

521

531

49.5

48.7

482

493

46.7

TEST
4D

46.6

43.8

44.3

432

44.3

46.0

46.5

44.3

459

436

49.8

457

46.8

54.2

452

46.5

505

495

472

452

45.0

45.0

50.4

46.2

48.7

48.8

525

60.1

TOTAL

940.2

940.4

941.9

945.5

949.9

952.3

959.6

964.6

966.9

971.5

972.4

976.0

976.3

977.2

982.4

982.4

982.7

986.4

986.8

9288.1

990.0

993.0

995.8

999.9

1006.6

1014.3

1015.5

1021.4

POSITION

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

44

45

46

47



DRIVER

Martin
Letters

Chrissy
McToal

Jack
Thompson

Adrian
McToal

Stephen
Newell

Luke
Creaney

Oliver
Woodside

James
Bearns

Malachy
McToal

Henry
Thompson

Brian
McToal

David
Creaney

Donal
O'Boyle

Christopher
Newell

P 2P 3P+

DNF

DRIVER

Darren Fleck

CLASS

Fail

TEST

1A

527

622

516

59.7

64.9

56.4

60.2

66.3

633

50.0

649

555

66.3

701

TEST

B

611

519

61.3

62.1

586

61.7

56.7

64.0

522

612

54.4

66.4

66.3

Set to

TEST

1c

511

59.6

50.8

62.3

510

59.7

579

68.6

597

68.6

547

65.9

657

TEST

CLASS

0.0

TEST
1D

59.8

585

581

539

64.9

56.8

68.1

65.8

63.0

65.8

62.7

67.4

TEST
2A

2152

2427

212.8

2414

2429

2199

2465

2377

264

2277

2577

2208

264.4

264.8

TEST

3A

TEST

2A

672

68.1

67.7

65.9

871

73.0

801

726

70.4

741

871

65.9

81.0

TEST
4A

828 00

TEST

2B

69.5

64.5

70.6

681

76.1

69.9

701

71.6

75.6

814

747

78.6

773

SUB

1502 0.0 676 753

TEST

2C

683

67.4

641

659

68.6

70.8

78.4

69.0

71.9

69.6

73.5

78.4

781

TEST
B

TEST

20

65.4

68.2

623

64.7

68.0

67.6

70.8

66.5

71.0

78.4

70.0

70.1

78.6

77.8

TEST
2B

4856 926
5109 86.8
4775 926
506 78.3
5275 886
5193 887
531 92.6
532.8 80.7
5482 841
524 92.6
5528 84.0
5262 100.0
5659 926
579 91.5
T e
0.0 2931

TEST
3A

TEST

38

89.8

812

837

785

79.4

774

81.8

89.8

921

89.8

879

944

89.8

88.6

TEST
c

TEST

3C

814

80.2

777

91.0

78.7

78.0

856

78.8

91.0

89.6

91.0

96.3

89.6

91.0

TEST
2Cc

TEST

3D

78.6

821

88.5

776

832

86.0

79.0

76.7

86.4

89.5

88.0

82.4

89.5

87.8

TEST
3C

828

8412

820

831.4

857.4

849.4

870

858.8

901.8

885.5

903.7

899.3

927.4

9379

TEST
4c

TEST

4A

473

513

537

62.8

477

673

63.0

63.0

579

62.8

673

63.0

62.8

SUB

TEST

4B

471

489

557

522

65.2

621

621

501

621

505

54.0

525

58.8

TEST
D

TEST

4c

47.0

49.8

58.7

52.0

50.2

481

505

622

492

56.7

51.3

52.8

62.2

621

TEST  TEST
2D 3D

TEST

4D

52.8

48.4

56.4

53.4

46.9

54.6

479

531

478

529

50.4

627

583

TEST
4D

TOTAL

1022.2

1039.6

1044.5

1051.8

1054.7

1084.6

1093.5

1099.2

m.7

msa

ms.7

138.6

1ne7.8

179.9

TOTAL

00 665 896 00 4492 00 617 00 00O 5109

POSITION

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61



